The state of the s		have 1 A section 1		
Date In: 23 03 202 1721		just 1 Jan (60) . (Date &Timo Completed	. Done by
10000	Jeb deseription		Date (Crimo Compace)	
Met No. 100 100 760 / Y	SAS c-Illin		i	
THE WORK OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		la tim, A(C tim)		
Ab. K continue you	1-Motor Cl		k	
OD : TH ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W.	O (Withlet OD 2lut,	TP (brs)	
	I-Photo Up	loaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment	Survey Report	1	
NAME AND POST OF THE PARTY OF T	Ass't Report	by Pax / Hand to	Owner/Witan	
Proformed Wkep / INC Accign Wkep / QW: (Yol: Fa	wi
TP Particulars: Veh Nor 5	HAILAYB	, INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by 1 (Dates,	Tliner)
			%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	
Bxccss: (5) Londing: \$1	,000 ()/32,00	00()	TOTAL TERRORISMONIA CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	Carried Company
Endofficial SERVE TO A LEGISLATION	的人们的任何		是四种自然的公司。	20 Miles .
() Walk-In Customer's In	formation strictly C	onlidential & Sul	ctly NO refer of repolier.	
() Total Loss Case r to e-mail Insu			, "	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoi	cer YES () /	NO(); To	wing Cor (· , '	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	STEERING TO STEERING TO STEERING TO	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF		TENNATIONS.
The second secon	Courtsy Car ()	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	****
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(.)		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(30008)	7		<i>*</i> :
Infarýs	••		······································	
S. F. LIGHT CONTROL OF MEDICAL MEDICAL CONTROL OF CREAT CONTROL OF CONTROL	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	对位的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	the first of the said and
STEATURE CONTRIBUTED SELECTION OF THE STATE	以初 和 20 km x 1 8 x 1 km x 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x		THE STATE OF THE S	Sercial V
	NUMBER WASHINGTON			5050371F-
	PURPOSIKING HERMAND			SCOOK W.
	, A CONTROL OF THE SAME OF THE			Section .
	, .			Section 11:
2010		TOTALLACE		
NB2003818			CALL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
		I) All I Academi R	perdut (\$30); ING(110)	HANTE AND
N82003818		3) DA Denwy A.	porting (\$100); ind(in)	S CONTRACT
Mθ2003818 vci/Ovvicr:		5) DA Domego A. 5) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Three	apporting (\$30);	S CONTRACT
10003818 10000 1001 (2000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0		3) DA Denset A. 3) TP: Towing Pee 4) PT: Vellow-Thre 3) PT: Vullow-Thre Por significant	operting (\$30);	ESTERIOR V INCO
10003818 ver/Owner: thet No:		3) DA Denoge As 3) The Towley Re- 4) PT Pollow-Thro 3) PT Pollow-Thro For alalmine at al 6) TR Re-lampation 7) NI Idap DA + 8	operting (\$30); servent (\$100); INC (\$10) \$40.75 agh Burvey (Hesarvey) art 111C Only (war 10 Im 200) a	ESTERIOR V INCO
10003818 ver/Owner: ver/Owner:		3) DA Denogra As 5) TV: Towley Wee 4) VT: Vellow-Thre 5) VT: Vellow-Thre For plaining again 6) TR: Re-lamente 7) NI: Ideo DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions	operting (\$30); servent (\$100); INC (\$10) \$40.75 agh Burvey (Hesarvey) art HC Only (war 10 In 200); MRT Survey Sorvices:	S I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
M02003818 Total Control of the Cont		3) DA Denogra A. 5) TP Towley Fee 4) PT Vellow-Thre 5) PT Vellow-Thre For elaimlus atal 6) TR Re-lamable 7) NI Idao DA + 8 4) NTUC Additiona OR! *NS: Courtesy Co	operting (\$30);	September 1
ver/Owner: Thet No: Tiged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) DA Demografies 3) TV: Towley Fee 4) PT: Vellow-Three 5) PT: Vellow-Three For ulaiming again 6) TR: Ra-la parelle 7) RI: Idao DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OR: *NS: Country Co. *NS: Co	operting (\$30);	September 1
NOOSSIS TOTAL PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		3) DA Donoge A: 3) TV: Towley Fee 4) VT: Vellow-Thre 5) VT: Vellow-Thre For claiming at a: 6) TR: Re-lampede 7) NI: Ideo DA + 8 1) NIUC Additions O[1] *N5: Courtery Co *N6: Repelit Co-d *N7: York Repelit	operting (\$30);	S CO
NO003818 Total No: Triged Portion:		3) DA Donoge A: 3) TV: Towley Fee 4) VT: Vellow-Thre 5) VT: Vellow-Thre For claiming at a: 6) TR: Re-lampede 7) NI: Ideo DA + 8 1) NIUC Additions O[1] *N5: Courtery Co *N6: Repelit Co-d *N7: York Repelit	operting (\$30)8	S CO

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/07/2020 12:31
	21/07/2020 21:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 9 SLIP ROAD TOWARDS TAMPINES AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DE LES COMPANS DE LA COMPANSION DE LA COMPANS DE LA COMPAN	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE1003K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN HOCK GUAN @ JOHNNY AHMAD ALFARIZ
NRIC No	SXXXX49BZ
Email Address	YAYABABA2018@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84978133
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84978133
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	X-1R-135CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/19-504289-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN HOCK GUAN @ JOHNNY AHMAD ALFARIZ
NRIC No	SXXXX498Z
Date Of Birth	08/04/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/05/1992
Driving Experience	28 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84978133
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-84978133
	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

YAYABABA2018@GMAIL.COM

BLK 827A TAMPINES STREET 81 Address

#10-366

521827 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA1494B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAX

Name of Driver

SUNNY LAU KING KING

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97761155

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pe

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	>	->
+		< Tampine Avera
	8-10	A) FBE 1003K
		B) SHA 1494B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT TOMARIAM BILL 9

DA	1 21	07/20	20 A	M M	3047	21:45	HRS	7	WOS	A7	Tomp	MARS	AUK
& WA	Mho	70	Men	Luf	T, JAI	FROM	OF	Mh	WAR	A 71	AYI	Supp	hally
Jan	Mrs	FRACE	k B	HORK	2014	give	vity	Laine	. 1	aulo	1007	He	HCK ON
Timk	9	uhr 2	th 6	MAR	OF T	1,649 7	081.	HE	Comh	d	Wo	AM	2447
Tilhote	IS AN	DU	com	mg	CAR	1HA	M	AICH	trun	Ton	BR	HE	1
			_										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur Name: NRIC/FIN No :

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	64 ,2020 1	DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (2/	: 45 11	H:MM)
LOCATION: Taw	pines	Ave 9	7 Town	ard A	ve 10
T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE NUMBER DINSURANCE CO OPOUCY NUMBER DIPOUCY TYPE: (C	DMPANY: M	1003 K			
e)MAKE & MODEL f)TYPE:(SALOON / g)VEHICLE CATED h)PURPOSE OF US l)ARE YOU CLAIM!	COUPE / MPV / CORY: (PRIVATE / NG AT ACCIDE NG UNDER YOU	VAN / LORRY COMMERCIANT TIME:	AL / MOTORE	CLE / OTHI	0.2%
IF NO. PLEASE ST. 2. INSURED / POLICY A)NAME: TOA b)NRIC/FIN/PASSP c)ADDRESS: B/K	HOLDER G HOCK G ORI: 51709 8279 TO	449/Z 498/Z mpin 45	(NC	LE FEMA	
	ing cypore	521827			
CONTINUE TO 3.0 Who of passangs DRIVER (Including diver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPO	\$	POLICY HOL		LE / FEMAI	.E)
SHOWING THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			AUV ZOUNO	0	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: e)OCCUPATION: (II f)OGTE OF DRIVING	NDOOR/OUTD	1992		ž.	
 WAS DRIVER AN E IF NO, RELATIONS 	MPLOYEE OF T	HE INSURED	O'S COMPAN	Y? (YES!	(B)
5. a)WEATHER CONDI b)ROAD SURFACE:	TON: (CLEAR /	RAINING / OT	HERS DO	ark	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJU 7. a) REPORTED TO POI	RED (YES / MO)	1		27 10	
IF YES, PLEASE STAT	E WHICH POLICE	CESTATION:	#		52
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NUMBER (lududing driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME	R: SHA 14	948	MODEL		- 10 - 10
() PRIC/FIN/PASSP 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ORT:	in lying	CONTACT:	9776115	55
10 HO OF PASSENGE CI DENVER'S NAME	R:		MODEL:	5	2.4
(Induding driver) 11 NRIC/FIN/PASSP			CONTACT:		
()	7/2				

email = YAYABABAXOL& GI GMALL. COM

w720057

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 2004122126) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com,sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Read Transport Act 1887 (Malaysia), Read Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Ricks: Rules, 1859 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in subalitation thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMT/19-504289-WTT A0633-001/W0806

SUM-INSURED :

TPT.

EXCESS NIL

817094982

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBE1003K

YAMAHA

135 c.c.

Name of Policyholder TAN HOCK GUAN

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 0001AN 10/10/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/10/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driveThe Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other lawsfer regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not dricked by order of a Coast of Paw or by reason of any enactment or regular or hunter with them drying the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Cellular cellular and licensed made the Road Traffic Act and its registration in Processing Ended themselves have 2 Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accidentites Strigmoste 159761

6. Limitation as to U 1904-110 0012 pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for file or reward.

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

3. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

HIRE-PURCHASE

FROM FRIENDSHIP MOTOR COMPA

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under those headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

報9/18/2819 (異)

WIT INSURANCE ANCIES PTE LTD For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.